Lighting MSBU'’s

ABERNATHY S/D

ASHLEY PLANTATION LIGHTIN
ASHMORE PLACE
AUTUMN RUN S/D
AUTUMN TRACE BLVD
BAY PINES S/D LIGHTING
BAY WOODS S/D
BERRYBROOK ESTATES
BRECKENRIDGE S/D
BRIGHTON OAKS S/D
COTTAGES AT EAST RIVER
COTTON BAY

COUNTRY MEADOWS S/D
COVINGTON WOODS S/D LGHTG
CREEKS EDGE
CREETWOOD PLACE S/D
CREETWOOD VILLAGE
CREETWOODS S/D
CRESCENT Il

CROSSROAD S/D
CROSSWINDS S/D
DIAMOND CREEK LIGHTING
EAGLE CREST S/D

FALLING LEAVES COURT
FERNWOOD DRIVE
FIELDCREST S/D LIGHTING
FOREST @ ORIOLE BEACH
FOXBORO LIGHTING
GARDENBROOK S/D
GRAND RIDGE S/D
HABERSHAM S/D
HAMPTON RIDGE S/D
HARVEST POINT II S/D
HARVEST POINT S/D
HARVEST VILLAGE COURT
HIDDEN FOREST LIGHTING

2015-2016 2016-2017

15.57
22.07
43.89
52.50
58.27
54.78
48.30
51.98
40.64
123.59
51.94
41.58
84.00
53.41
42.95
84.89
62.37
88.04
26.25
28.35
37.80
104.18
34.65
123.09
34.18
38.59
142.85
78.60
66.99
51.82
62.37
29.40
22.53
46.70
30.87
27.07

25.00
25.23
50.18
57.17
63.46
71.58
52.59
67.91
48.68
161.48
62.22
49.80
100.61
63.97
46.77
97.06
81.50
105.46
28.58
30.87
41.16
113.44
37.73
160.84
39.08
44.12
155.56
85.59
87.53
59.24
81.50
32.01
26.99
61.02
35.29
30.95
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INDIAN HILLS S/D
LAURELWOOD S/D
LONGVIEW LIGHTING
MAGNOLIA HEIGHTS S/D
MANDAVILLA S/D
METRON ESTATES S/D
NORTH HARBOR S/D
OAK LEIGH PLACE

PACE MILL CREEK S/D
PARADISE BAY (1,2,3)
PARK LANE

PEBBLE RIDGE
PLANTATION WOODS Il
PLANTATION WOODS PHASE |
POLYNESIAN ISLE S/D LGHTG
PRO AM ESTATES
PROMISE CREEK S/D
QUAYSIDE VILLAGE IlI
SANDPIPER VILLAGE
SANTA ROSA SHORES
SAWMILL S/D

SOUND RETREAT
SOUNDSIDE MOORINGS S/D
SOUTHWOODS S/D
STANFORD DRIVE
STERLING POINT

STONE CHASE S/D
SUMMERSET II
SUMMERSET S/D
SUNDIAL ESTATES
SUNSET STREET
TANGLEWOOD OAKS S/D
TANGLEWOOD S/D
TERRA BELLA S/D
TREASURE ISLES S/D
VILLA VENYCE S/D
VINEYARD S/D
WATERSTONE S/D
WINDSOR FOREST S/D
WINDWARD COVE LIGHTING
WINNERS GATE S/D

2015-2016 2016-2017

46.20 55.34
42.74 55.84
37.99 45.50
52.50 57.17
58.70 70.30
35.70 38.87
42.89 51.38
46.15 50.24
139.80 167.44
35.28 38.42
28.88 37.73
46.31 52.94
47.20 61.68
62.37 74.74
37.68 49.23
53.31 69.65
23.98 28.72
57.75 75.46
34.65 37.73
39.69 51.86
51.92 62.19
67.10 87.68
25.96 31.10
38.85 42.30
19.95 21.72
26.25 28.58
99.76 119.49
73.58 80.12
73.92 96.59
50.03 65.37
38.85 46.53
61.22 79.99
34.65 41.50
106.87 128.01
25.41 33.20
37.80 45.28
54.02 61.77
40.38 48.36
51.92 56.54
104.10 113.36
91.38 119.40
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